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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

Classification
Article No.
Brand

UBB Code
UNSPSC Code
EAN Code

Technical Parameters
Diameter (d)

Driving features

Head shape

Length (L)

Material

Surface treatment

Thread

DI

ADDITIONAL DETAILS

67155.050.012
TAPTITE 2000®
500574678917
31161512
8715494298940

M5

Torx®

Raised cheese head
12

Steel

Zinc plated

Metric thread

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

dk

k (max.)
No. Torx®
P

TECHNICAL DRAWING
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Raised cheese head thread rolling
screw with Torx®recess DIN =7500-1
Steel Zinc plated M5X12

TAPTITE 2000®
Article No. 67155050012
PKG. of 500

10
3.95
25
0.8
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